2019
FLOWLOGIC
Range of Variable
Refrigerant Flow (VRF) solutions
Why choosing
a VRF system?
  One system for multiple applications
Shopping centers Villas Hostels Offices

Heating power
( kW)
M
IN
I F
LO
W
LO
G
IC
 II
YCV080 R410A 8 3 8 9.5
YCV125
R410A 8
4 12.5 14
YCV150 5 15 17
YCV180 6 18 20
YCVFD220
R410A 8
8 22.5 25
YCVFD280 10 28 31.5
YCVFD335 12 33.5 37.5
F
LO
W
LO
G
IC
 II
I
YDV280
R410A 10
10 28 31.5
YDV335 12 33.5 37.5
YDV400 14 40 45
YDV450 16 45 50
YDV504
R410A 10
18 50.4 56.5
YDV560 20 56 63
YDV615 22 61.5 69
YDV680 24 68 73
W
AT
E
R

Charge (0 m) kg 2.4 3.8 3.8 3.8 3.8 6.1 7.4 7.4
ACCESSORIES
Accessory Part number Code Photo Function Comment
Manifold pipe (gas
+ liquid)
7ACFHH001 TAU335 Refrigerant gathering 33.5 kW > Total indoor units power
7ACFHH002 TAU506 Refrigerant gathering 33,5 kW ≤ Total indoor units power < 50.6 kW
Central controller
gateway and
ModBus/RTU
7ACELH027 ADV05 RWV06 and RWV08 adaptor and ModBus/
RTU gateway
Maintenance tool 7ACELH014 TD02 Working parameters monitoring and
recording tool
98
V
R
F
FLOWLOGIC III
2-PIPES - TOP DISCHARGE
VRF
Outdoor units
ACCESSORIES
Accessory Part number Code Photo Function Comment
Gather pipe kit
for 2 outdoor
groups
7ACFHH013 TBS20 Refrigerant
gathering For 2 outdoor groups
Gather pipe kit
for 3 outdoor
groups
7ACFHH014 TBS30 Refrigerant
gathering For 3 outdoor groups
Manifold pipe
(gas + liquid)
7ACFHH001 TAU335 Refrigerant
gathering 33.5 kW > Total IDU power
7ACFHH002 TAU506 Refrigerant
gathering
33.5 kW ≤ Total IDU power
< 50.6 kW
7ACFHH003 TAU730 Refrigerant
gathering
50.6 kW ≤ Total IDU power
< 73 kW
7ACFHH004 TAU1350 Refrigerant
gathering
73 kW ≤ Total IDU power
< 135 kW
7ACFHH015 TAU2040 Refrigerant
gathering 135 kW ≤ Total IDU power
Central
controller
gateway and
ModBus/RTU
7ACELH027 ADV05
RWV06 and RWV08
adaptor
and ModBus/RTU
gateway
Maintenance
tool 7ACELH014 TD02
Working parameters
monitoring and
recording tool
+ PRODUCTS
• DC Inverter scroll compressor
• Wide capacity range
• Wide temperature range
(-23/+50 °C)
• Very small footprint: 0.97 m²
RWV06
(optional)
RWV08
(optional)
FEATURES
TECHNOLOGY:
DC INVERTER BLUE FIN
TREATMENT
INSTALLER FUNCTIONS:
SELF DIAGNOSTIC BMS COMPATIBLE
BMS
SERVICE MONITOR
TOOL
CERTIFICATION
AIRWELL participates in the ECP
programme for AC1.
Check ongoing validity of certificate:
THE  « SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT »
	qLow consumption and optimised regulation for greater energy savings
THE  « USER »
	qCapacity range from 8 to 72 HP

Water condensing
ACCESSORIES
Accessory Part number Code Photo Function Comment
Gather pipe kit
for 2 outdoor
groups
7ACFHH013 TBS20 Refrigerant
gathering For 2 outdoor groups
Gather pipe kit
for 3 outdoor
groups
7ACFHH014 TBS30 Refrigerant
gathering For 3 outdoor groups
Manifold pipe
(gas + liquid)
7ACFHH001 TAU335 Refrigerant
gathering 33.5 kW > Total IDU power
7ACFHH002 TAU506 Refrigerant
gathering
33.5 kW ≤ Total IDU power
< 50.6 kW
7ACFHH003 TAU730 Refrigerant
gathering
50.6 kW ≤ Total IDU power
< 73 kW
7ACFHH004 TAU1350 Refrigerant
gathering
73 kW ≤ Total IDU power
< 135 kW
7ACFHH015 TAU2040 Refrigerant
gathering 135 kW ≤ Total IDU power
Central
controller
gateway and
ModBus/RTU
7ACELH027 ADV05
RWV06 and RWV08
adaptor
and ModBus/RTU
gateway
Maintenance
tool 7ACELH014 TD02
Working parameters
monitoring and
recording tool
+ PRODUCTS
• Water condensation
• Co-axial heat exchangers
• Compact design
• Quiet
RWV06
(optional)
RWV08
(optional)
FEATURES
TECHNOLOGY:
DC INVERTER
INSTALLER FUNCTIONS:
SELF DIAGNOSTIC BMS COMPATIBLE
BMS
SERVICE MONITOR
TOOL
THE  « SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT »
	qHigh energy efficiency (COP > 6)
	qEnergy recovery from water loops
THE  « USER »
	q100% indoor application
	qPractical and discreet solution
THE  « INSTALLER »
	qSuperimposed installation possible
	qUp to 300 m of refrigeration network and 50 m height difference
THE  « TECHNOLOGY »